SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s). 296/2019

SANJAY DUA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 179338/2019 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

Date: 06-01-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA [IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Deepak Prakash, AOR

Mr. Nachiketa Vajpayee,Adv. Ms. Divyangna Malik,Adv. Mr. Raneev Dahiya,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Suhaan Mukerji, Adv.

Mr. Vishal Prasad, Adv. Mr. Amit Verma, Adv.

Mr. A. Deb Kumar, Adv.

A. Deepa, Adv.

Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No. 179338 of 2019 is allowed.

Cause title be amended within two weeks.

Issue notice to the newly impleaded respondent.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(K. RAMA KRISHNA) BRANCH OFFICER