

ITEM NO.2 Court 2 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s). 231/2019

AJAY BHARDWAJ

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 82439/2020 - CANCELLATION OF BAIL)

Date : 29-04-2021 This application (IA 82439/2020) was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HRISHIKESH ROY

Counsel for the parties

Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Deepak Prakash, Adv.
 Mr. Nachiketa Vajpayee, Adv.
 Ms. Divyangna Malik, Adv.
 Mr. Nikhil Balan, Adv.
 Mr. Abhishek Bhati, Adv.
 Ms. Prerna Robin, Adv.
 Ms. Jessica Bhardwaj, Adv.

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, ASG
 Mr. G. S. Makker, Adv.
 Mr. Kanu Agrawal, Adv.
 Mr. Zoheb Hussain, Adv.
 Ms. Shraddha Deshmukh, Adv.
 Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, Adv.
 Mr. M. K. Maroria, Adv.

Mr. Shoeb Alam, Adv.
 Ms. Pallavi Pratap, Adv.

Mr. Suhaan Mukerji, Adv.
 Mr. Vishal Prasad, Adv.
 Mr. Nikhil Parikshith, Adv.
 Mr. Abhishek Manchanda, Adv.
 for M/s. PLR Chambers And Co.

Mr. Manoj Gorkela, Adv.
 Ms. K. Vijayananthi, Adv.
 Mr. Mahesh Kumar, Adv.
 Mr. Baldeep Singh Gill, Adv.

Ms. Apurva, Adv.
for M/S. Gorkela Law Office

Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, Adv.

Mr. Deepak Prakash, AOR

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

Mr. Shubhranshu Padhi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

IA No. 82439/2020

Issue notice on the application, returnable in four weeks.

List the application in the month of July, 2021.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(PRADEEP KUMAR)
COURT MASTER