SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s).132/2019

PANKAJ ADLAKHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO. 132 OF 2019 IS LISTED FOR FIXED DEPOSIT RENEWAL)

WITH

W.P.(Crl.) No.254/2019 (X)

Date: 16-12-2021 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Biju P Raman, AOR

Mr. Varun Tankha, Adv. (mentioned by)

Mr. Sumeer Sodhi, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR

Mr. Amrish Kumar, AOR

Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, AOR

Mr. Sachin Patil, AOR

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

M/S. Gorkela Law Office, AOR

M/S. Plr Chambers And Co., AOR

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 06.01.2022.

(ARJUN BISHT)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PRADEEP KUMAR)
BRANCH OFFICER